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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Julius Koskei          M 30-34       1/10    30:13.03    14:38.06    4:49    44:51.08
2     Liudmile Stepanova     F 30-34       1/18    35:51.08    17:38.05    5:45    53:30.02
3     Terry Wyatt            M 50-54        1/7    36:49.07       18:32    5:57    55:21.07
4     Chad Carver            M 30-34       2/10    37:22.04    18:14.01    5:58    55:36.04
5     Tim Luke               M 40-44       1/10    37:56.09    18:45.02    6:06    56:42.01
6     Kurt Gogolin           M 50-54        2/7    38:15.04    18:50.06    6:08    57:05.09
7     James Harris           M 50-54        3/7    38:58.09    19:11.06    6:15    58:10.04
8     Jonathan Bont          M 30-34       3/10    39:25.09    19:06.02    6:17    58:32.01
9     Ansel Nalin            M 20-24        1/3    40:03.07    19:19.04    6:23    59:23.01
10    Lauren Manuel          F 30-34       2/18    40:39.04    19:30.03    6:28  1:00:09.07
11    Paul Carlin            M 65-69        1/2    41:36.08       21:14    6:45  1:02:50.07
12    Adrian Connerty        M 40-44       2/10    43:30.05       21:11    6:57  1:04:41.04
13    Kyle Ward              M 50-54        4/7       45:12    22:12.07    7:14  1:07:24.07
14    Mike Stein             M 50-54        5/7    45:58.09    22:52.01    7:24     1:08:51
15    Jay Eiteljorge         M 40-44       3/10    46:26.04    22:28.05    7:24  1:08:54.08
16    Cindy Harris           F 45-49        1/5    46:07.04    22:59.02    7:25  1:09:06.06
17    Kyle Lefeber           M 25-29        1/4    46:43.05    22:50.01    7:28  1:09:33.06
18    Michael Schall         M 40-44       4/10    47:43.04    22:06.07    7:30     1:09:50
19    Joshua Wellington      M 40-44       5/10    47:06.06    23:21.05    7:34  1:10:28.01
20    Christopher Cecil      M 35-39        1/6    45:51.08    24:38.09    7:34  1:10:30.07
21    Henry Howard           M 45-49        1/7    47:08.06    23:31.03    7:35  1:10:39.09
22    Andrew Staroska        M 20-24        2/3    46:39.05    24:00.06    7:35  1:10:40.01
23    Justin McKay           M 30-34       4/10    47:02.08    23:38.03    7:36  1:10:41.01
24    Jill Meier             F 45-49        2/5    47:17.03    23:35.03    7:37  1:10:52.06
25    Joe Floyd              M 30-34       5/10    46:08.01    24:53.05    7:38  1:11:01.05
26    Scottt Spinner         M 45-49        2/7    48:15.08    23:26.09    7:42  1:11:42.06
27    Robert Armstrong       M 40-44       6/10       48:19    23:39.04    7:44  1:11:58.04
28    Bob Anderson           M 65-69        2/2    49:21.02    23:00.04    7:46  1:12:21.06
29    Greg Schultz           M 35-39        2/6    48:00.05    24:26.03    7:47  1:12:26.07
30    Jimmy Stanfield        M 30-34       6/10    48:52.07    24:11.05    7:51  1:13:04.01
31    Jason Hillenburg       M 35-39        3/6       49:15    24:10.04    7:53  1:13:25.04
32    Michael Fizer          M 35-39        4/6    49:32.09    24:28.02    7:57     1:14:01
33    Courtney Cortez        F 30-34       3/18    49:51.08    24:12.02    7:57     1:14:04
34    James Rasmussen        M 55-59        1/2    48:38.02    25:40.08    7:59     1:14:19
35    Semaj White            M  1-19        1/2    48:40.09    26:08.04    8:02  1:14:49.03
36    Elizabeth Carey        F 55-59        1/4    49:58.07       25:17    8:05  1:15:15.06
37    Kathy Luke             F 35-39       1/14    51:17.05    25:34.07    8:15  1:16:52.01
38    Brian Davidson         M 45-49        3/7    50:42.09    26:19.06    8:16  1:17:02.05
39    Gabrielle Reed         F 20-24        1/3       51:18    25:51.09    8:17  1:17:09.08
40    Glen Shamate           M 30-34       7/10    48:53.02    28:26.06    8:18  1:17:19.07
41    Scott Weisenbach       M 50-54        6/7    51:34.05    26:01.03    8:20  1:17:35.08
42    Nate Schiller          M 25-29        2/4    51:53.07    25:58.09    8:22  1:17:52.05
43    Tiffanny Weiskittel    F 30-34       4/18    52:38.02    25:41.01    8:25  1:18:19.02
44    John Sites             M 60-64        1/4    52:46.04    25:39.07    8:25  1:18:26.01
45    Leslie Antonelli       F 30-34       5/18    52:05.04    26:24.05    8:26  1:18:29.08
46    Amanda Rebich          F 30-34       6/18    52:49.09    26:15.03    8:30  1:19:05.02
47    Jeremy Stroebel        M 25-29        3/4    52:56.04    26:24.09    8:31  1:19:21.03
48    Bryan Luellen          M 30-34       8/10    53:30.08    25:53.02    8:32  1:19:23.09
49    Tim Conger             M 60-64        2/4    52:35.09    26:48.04    8:32  1:19:24.02
50    Carissa Dukes          F 30-34       7/18    53:20.04    26:21.04    8:34  1:19:41.07
51    Samantha De Sollar     F 25-29        1/3    53:27.07    26:24.07    8:35  1:19:52.03
52    Brad Hess              M 45-49        4/7    54:14.01    25:46.09    8:36  1:20:00.09
53    Amanda Spencer         F 35-39       2/14    53:38.05    26:34.01    8:37  1:20:12.06
54    Niki St.Pierre         F 35-39       3/14       54:20    26:41.05    8:42  1:21:01.04
55    Nicolle Kiel           F 30-34       8/18    53:43.07    28:11.01    8:48  1:21:54.07
56    Cari Camic             F 40-44        1/3    54:39.08    27:27.01    8:49  1:22:06.09
57    Amy Jo Wessling        F 40-44        2/3    54:39.08    27:27.02    8:49  1:22:06.09
58    Stephanie Ramsamooj    F 35-39       4/14    55:25.06    26:51.03    8:50  1:22:16.08
59    Rebecka Howard         F 35-39       5/14    55:51.01    27:53.07    9:00  1:23:44.08
60    Paul Spinner           M 70-74        1/2    55:44.03    28:31.01    9:03  1:24:15.04
61    Traci Hensley          F 35-39       6/14    56:19.09    28:12.05    9:05  1:24:32.04
62    Kimberlee Murray       F 35-39       7/14    56:20.01    28:12.05    9:05  1:24:32.06
63    Christy Boccone        F 35-39       8/14    56:19.09    28:12.07    9:05  1:24:32.06
64    Stephanie Curts        F 35-39       9/14    56:20.02    28:12.07    9:05  1:24:32.09
65    Brian Rasmussen        M 40-44       7/10    54:45.03    30:04.08    9:07     1:24:50
66    Beth Parker            F 50-54        1/4    57:13.03    28:27.03    9:12  1:25:40.06
67    Josh Skiver            M 25-29        4/4  1:02:20.09    23:37.03    9:14  1:25:58.02
68    Steve Barnes           M 70-74        2/2    56:29.09    29:33.01    9:14     1:26:03
69    Stephen Bartlett       M 50-54        7/7    58:10.06    28:26.06    9:18  1:26:37.01
70    Amanda Frye            F 30-34       9/18    58:31.07    28:38.02    9:22  1:27:09.08
71    Anastasia Alter        F 30-34      10/18    58:32.07    29:03.08    9:24  1:27:36.04
72    Davy Williams          M 45-49        5/7    56:20.04    31:29.09    9:26  1:27:50.03
73    Tim Fry                M 45-49        6/7    59:12.01    28:59.05    9:28  1:28:11.06
74    Angela Robinson        F 45-49        3/5    57:12.04    31:23.08    9:31  1:28:36.01
75    Margo Baltera          F 45-49        4/5       59:05       29:51    9:33     1:28:56
76    Rachel Fritsche        F 30-34      11/18    57:12.02    32:05.01    9:35  1:29:17.02
77    Christine Paunicka     F 30-34      12/18  1:00:16.06    29:42.02    9:40  1:29:58.08
78    Ralph Robinson         M 45-49        7/7    59:37.06    30:28.03    9:41  1:30:05.09
79    Andrea Smith           F 35-39      10/14    59:48.01    30:22.09    9:41     1:30:11
80    Stephen Lawler         M 40-44       8/10  1:00:29.07    29:47.09    9:42  1:30:17.06
81    Jennifer O'Connor      F 35-39      11/14  1:01:27.03    30:14.09    9:51  1:31:42.01
82    Annette Darrow         F 40-44        3/3  1:01:27.03    30:15.01    9:51  1:31:42.04
83    Clay Gasway            M 40-44       9/10    58:55.03       33:01    9:52  1:31:56.03
84    Joe Hammond            M 55-59        2/2  1:00:54.09    31:09.09    9:53  1:32:04.07
85    Whitney Schiller       F 25-29        2/3  1:00:04.09    32:08.05    9:54  1:32:13.04
86    Carla Happel           F 50-54        2/4  1:01:52.08    30:54.06    9:58  1:32:47.03
87    Brooke McElyea         F 20-24        2/3  1:02:21.09    30:28.03    9:58  1:32:50.02
88    Renita Bunte           F 20-24        3/3    59:34.03    33:24.04    9:59  1:32:58.06
89    Lisa Hoewing           F 35-39      12/14  1:01:12.01    32:05.07   10:01  1:33:17.08
90    Michael Cleveland      M 35-39        5/6    51:23.03    42:11.06   10:03  1:33:34.09
91    Janet Davidson         F 50-54        3/4  1:00:35.02    34:10.04   10:11  1:34:45.06
92    Bethany Nelson         F 30-34      13/18     1:00:37    34:10.05   10:11  1:34:47.05
93    Tyler Camic            M  1-19        2/2  1:00:00.04    35:35.02   10:16  1:35:35.05
94    Clinton Strock         M 35-39        6/6     1:03:55    32:01.01   10:18  1:35:56.01
95    Sudhan S S             M 30-34       9/10  1:05:47.05    32:08.04   10:31  1:37:55.09
96    Susan Wojcicki         F 25-29        3/3  1:06:34.05    32:32.04   10:39  1:39:06.09
97    Susan Skelton          F 45-49        5/5  1:05:30.05    33:45.03   10:40  1:39:15.08
98    Michael Pasotti        M 20-24        3/3  1:10:11.05    29:53.06   10:45     1:40:05
99    Ryan Prado             M 30-34      10/10  1:06:21.08    33:49.02   10:45  1:40:10.09
100   Larry White            M 60-64        3/4     1:06:42    33:47.05   10:47  1:40:29.04
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101   Tiffany Sandlin        F 30-34      14/18     1:05:24    36:36.06   10:57  1:42:00.05
102   Julie Pakenham         F 35-39      13/14  1:06:34.03    35:58.02   11:01  1:42:32.05
103   Melissa Fizer          F 35-39      14/14  1:07:05.01    35:27.07   11:01  1:42:32.08
104   Debbie Lufkin          F 55-59        2/4  1:07:58.03       34:39   11:01  1:42:37.02
105   Penny Long             F 55-59        3/4  1:08:30.09    35:12.06   11:08  1:43:43.04
106   Alison Byrd            F 30-34      15/18     1:09:56    35:04.01   11:16  1:45:00.01
107   Thom Baker             M 60-64        4/4  1:10:01.04    35:50.07   11:22  1:45:52.01
108   Hollie Fowler          F 30-34      16/18  1:08:20.08    37:53.09   11:24  1:46:14.07
109   Paul Sebo              M 40-44      10/10  1:11:47.08    35:39.01   11:32  1:47:26.08
110   Lindsey Birt           F 30-34      17/18  1:14:16.08    39:04.09   12:10  1:53:21.07
111   Alyssa Scott           F  1-19        1/1     1:12:58    41:09.03   12:15  1:54:07.02
112   Anita Sebo             F 50-54        4/4  1:13:39.08       40:47   12:17  1:54:26.07
113   Monica Fyfe            F 30-34      18/18  1:15:37.05    39:12.08   12:20  1:54:50.02
114   Nancy Vinsel           F 55-59        4/4  1:23:56.06    45:02.05   13:51     2:08:59

Generated February 5, 2026 at 3:58 PM 2/2


